PELAGOS BEACHFRONT VILLAS - VILLA NO. 5 ...

DETAILS

Type
Bedroom

Price from

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor

First Floor

Covered verandas [ Terraces
Ground Floor Covered Verandas
First Floor Covered Verandas

Other covered areas

Covered Parking

Villa
3
€850,000 +VAT

Energy Efficiency: (A)

184.26 m?2

123.77 m?
60.49 m?
63.28 m?

27.42 m?

1510 m?
12.32 m?
33.07 m?

33.07 m?2



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

Total uncovered area 6212 m>

Ground floor uncovered verandas 6212 m2

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM



