

PELAGOS BEACHFRONT VILLAS - VILLA NO. 5 ...

€850,000 +VAT

DETAILS

Type	Villa
Bedroom	3
Price from	€850,000 +VAT
Energy Performance Category	Energy Efficiency: (A)
 Total covered area	 184.26 m ²
 Internal covered area	 123.77 m ²
Ground Floor	60.49 m ²
First Floor	63.28 m ²
 Covered verandas / Terraces	 27.42 m ²
Ground Floor Covered Verandas	15.10 m ²
First Floor Covered Verandas	12.32 m ²
 Other covered areas	 33.07 m ²
Covered Parking	33.07 m ²

Total uncovered area 62.12 m²

Ground floor uncovered verandas 62.12 m²